MORELAND ZEBRAS FOOTBALL CLUB 2014 ASSESSMENT TRAILS DATES

ASSESSMENT WEEK 1

Tues 14/01/14

Thur 16/01/14

Sun 19/01/14

Tues 21/01/14

Thur 23/01/14

Boys U12-U14
Boys U15-U16
Boys U12-U14
Boys U15-U16
Boys U12-U14
Boys U15-U16

Boys U12-U14
Boys U15-U16
Boys U12-U14
Boys U15-U16

6.00 pm - 7.15pm
7.15pm - 8.30pm
6.00 pm - 7.15pm
7.15pm - 8.30pm

10.00am - 11.30am

11.45am - 1.00pm

ASSESSMENT WEEK 2

6.00 pm - 7.15pm
7.15pm - 8.30pm
6.00 pm - 7.15pm
7.15pm - 8.30pm

De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve
De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve
De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve
De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve
De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve

De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve

De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve
De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve
De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve

De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve

ASSESSMENT WEEK 3

Tues 28/01/14 Boys U12-U14 6.00 pm - 7.15pm De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve

Boys U15-U16 7.15pm - 8.30pm De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve

Thur 30/01/14 Boys U12-U14 6.00 pm - 7.15pm De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve

Boys U15-U16 7.15pm - 8.30pm De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve

Sun 02/02/14 Boys U12-U14 T.B.A Matches Sceduled De Chene Reserve

T.B.A Matches Sceduled
ASSESSMENT WEEK 4

Boys U15-U16 De Chene Reserve

Tues 04/02/14 Boys U12-U14 6.00 pm - 7.15pm De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve

Boys U15-U16 7.15pm - 8.30pm De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve

Thur 06/02/14 Boys U12-U14 6.00 pm - 7.15pm De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve

Boys U15-U16 7.15pm -8.30pm De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve

Sun 09/02/14 Boys U12-U14 T.B.A Matches Sceduled De Chene Reserve

Boys U15-U16 T.B.A Matches Sceduled

ASSESSMENT WEEK 5

De Chene Reserve

Tues 11/02/14

Thur 13/02/14

Boys U12-U14
Boys U15-U16
Boys U12-U14
Boys U15-U16

6.00 pm - 7.15pm
7.15pm - 8.30pm
6.00 pm - 7.15pm
7.15pm - 8.30pm

De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve
De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve
De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve

De Chene Reserve/McDonalds Reserve

NOTE:
Players must arrive 30 mins prior to their First Assesment to Register at DeChene Reserve
No player is to take the feild unless Registered.

All Players must be present 15 min prior to training.

Training venue may alter between De Chene and Mc Donalds Reserve which is situated 300 meters
up the road. Players and parents will be advised

All players to arrive with correct training equipment (Boots and Runners a Must)

Squads will be announced between Friday 14th - Monday 17th February www.morelandzebras.com
Training will commence Tuesday 18th February

Ground Address: Moreland Zebras Football Club
De Chene Reserve , Urghuart Street Coburg - Mc Donalds Reserve Corner Bell Street & Alva Grove Coburg(500m from DeChene Reserve)

Car Park is available at DeChene Reserve









